01 Introduction of Linux Operating System, Basic 

Commands of Linux Operating System 

03 02 05 

02 Working with vi editor 02 03 05 

03 Basic concepts of shell script, conditional statement, 

shell functions  

05 05 10 

Total 10 10 20 

Course fee: Rs. 2,360/-(Two Thousand three hundred sixty only)  

 Registration fee is non-refundable 

 Full tuition fee is waived for limited no. of SC/ST candidates 

Course in-charge: Sanjeev Kumar Jha, Scientist ‘C’ 

Email ID: skjha@nielit.gov.in 

Phone: